DATE TRACK
5/02/2017 SUNSHINE COAST
5/02/2017 SINGAPORE
5/02/2017 SALE
5/02/2017 ALICE SPRINGS
5/02/2017 ALICE SPRINGS
5/02/2017 ALICE SPRINGS
5/02/2017 MUDGEE
5/02/2017 HOBART
5/02/2017 HOBART
5/02/2017 HOBART
5/02/2017 BORDERTOWN

RN TN HORSE

1
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5 Zukaz

1 One Kinabalu
4 Henry George
1 Shivarchi

1 Kentucky Fireball
1 Bel Maiya

1 Sprezzatura

4 Derasa

1 Hot Dipped

7 Big Duke

1 Battistoni

CALC1 FPOS WINDIV

68.33 1ST
60.54 3RD
61.08 1ST
63.11 4TH

65 1ST
66.32 2ND
66.47 2ND
61.58 2ND
63.33 1ST
62.78 2ND
62.22 1ST

1.9

2.2

1.7

1.7

3.5

PLCDIV
1.2
11
1.3

13
1.7
14
1.3
1.2
14
2.3



SYSTEMNAME

BETFAIR PLACE ONLY
BETFAIR PLACE ONLY
BETFAIR PLACE ONLY
BETFAIR PLACE ONLY
BETFAIR PLACE ONLY
BETFAIR PLACE ONLY
BETFAIR PLACE ONLY
BETFAIR PLACE ONLY
BETFAIR PLACE ONLY
BETFAIR PLACE ONLY
BETFAIR PLACE ONLY



