DATE TRACK	RN	ΤN	HORSE	CALC1	FPOS	WINDIV	PLCDIV
5/02/2017 SUNSHINE COAST	1	5	Zukaz	68.33	1ST	1.9	1.2
5/02/2017 SINGAPORE	2	1	One Kinabalu	60.54	3RD		1.1
5/02/2017 SALE	8	4	Henry George	61.08	1ST	2.2	<b>1.3</b>
5/02/2017 ALICE SPRINGS	1	1	Shivarchi	63.11	4TH		
5/02/2017 ALICE SPRINGS	2	1	Kentucky Fireball	65	1ST	1.7	<b>1.3</b>
5/02/2017 ALICE SPRINGS	3	1	Bel Maiya	66.32	2ND		1.7
5/02/2017 MUDGEE	4	1	Sprezzatura	66.47	2ND		1.4
5/02/2017 HOBART	5	4	Derasa	61.58	2ND		1.3
5/02/2017 HOBART	7	1	Hot Dipped	63.33	1ST	1.7	1.2
5/02/2017 HOBART	8	7	Big Duke	62.78	2ND		1.4
5/02/2017 BORDERTOWN	2	1	Battistoni	62.22	1ST	3.5	2.3

SYSTEMNAME
BETFAIR PLACE ONLY
BETFAIR PLACE ONLY